CHEHALEM

2020 HOLIDAY GIFTING

Give a gift you’re proud to share this holiday season!
These carefully selected gifting options make it quick
and easy to find something for any occasion.

Whether for a client, colleague or someone you love,
we know these sets will be enjoyed.
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GIFT BOX SHIPPING

FOR CORPORATE ORDERS, PLEASE CONTACT
MICHELLE FRITTS
503.250.3013
MICHELLEF@STOLLERWINEGROUP.COM
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CHEHALEM

CORPORATE AND HOLIDAY GIFTING OPTIONS

STEP 1: SELECT YOUR WINES STEP 2: INCLUDE A GIFT NOTE
We know that when you order a gift for a friend, family member, colleague or business partner, you expect the best in quality, style We can customize and personalize messages to multiple
and presentation. Our wines and winemaking process start with a deep and abiding reverence for the land. From the vineyards recipients and clients.

we nurture and harvest to the wine we blend and age, we handle every step with respect for sustainable practices. We know this

attention to detail and care carries through the essence of our wines, creating a memorable experience for you and your recipient.
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STEP 3: ADD A GIFT BOX

Choose any of our three gifting box options for

STEP 4: CONTACT US

For corporate orders, please contact Michelle Fritts at

503.250.3013 and MichelleF@stollerwinegroup.com.

an elevated presentation and easy solution to gift

wrapping.

1 Bottle Box | $5 2 Bottle Box | $10 3 Bottle Box | $10



ONE BOTTLE GIFTS

PINOT NOIR

Statement Pinot Noir

Reserve Pinot Noir

Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir
Ridgecrest Vineyard Pinot Noir

Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir

CHARDONNAY

Reserve Chardonnay
INOX Chardonnay

OTHERS

Griiner Veltliner
Corral Creek Vineyard Riesling

Chehalem Mountains Pinot Gris

RETAIL

$95
$70
$50
$50
$30

$40
$20

$30
$25
$20

$76
$56
$40
$40
$24

$32
$16

$24
$20
$16

TWO BOTTLE GIFT SETS

CLASSIC DUO

INOX Chardonnay

Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir

Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir

(Two Bottles)

Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir

Ridgecrest Vineyard Pinot Noir

RESERVE DUO

| Reserve Chardonnay

Reserve Pinot Noir

| Reserve Pinot Noir

(Two Bottles)

THREE BOTTLE GIFT SETS
WILLAMETTE VALLEY TRIO SET
RETAIL CLUB RETATL CLUB
INOX Chardonnay
$50 $40 . .
Chemistry Pinot Noir Rosé Bubbles $70  $56
Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir
$60  $48
LIMITED EDITION 2018 AVA TRIO
Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir
$100 $80 . . .
Stoller Vineyard Pinot Noir $150 $120
Ridgecrest Vineyard Pinot Noir
$110 $88
$140 $112
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