

### CORPORATE AND HOLIDAY GIFTING OPTIONS

#### STEP 1: SELECT YOUR WINES

We know that when you order a gift for a friend, family member, colleague or business partner, you expect the best in quality, style and presentation. Our wines and winemaking process start with a deep and abiding reverence for the land. From the vineyards we nurture and harvest to the wine we blend and age, we handle every step with respect for sustainable practices. We know this attention to detail and care carries through the essence of our wines, creating a memorable experience for you and your recipient.

#### STEP 2: INCLUDE A GIFT NOTE

We can customize and personalize messages to multiple recipients and clients.



### STEP 3: ADD A GIFT BOX

Choose any of our three gifting box options for an elevated presentation and easy solution to gift wrapping.



1 Bottle Box | \$5



2 Bottle Box | \$10



3 Bottle Box | \$10

## STEP 4: CONTACT US

For corporate orders, please contact Michelle Fritts at 503.250.3013 and MichelleF@stollerwinegroup.com.

# ONE BOTTLE GIFTS

PINOT NOIR	RETAIL	CLUB
Statement Pinot Noir	<b>\$</b> 95	<b>\$</b> 76
Reserve Pinot Noir	\$70	\$56
Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir	\$50	<b>\$40</b>
Ridgecrest Vineyard Pinot Noir	\$50	<b>\$40</b>
Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir	\$30	\$24
CHARDONNAY		

# INOX Chardonnay OTHERS

Reserve Chardonnay

CHEHALEM

Grüner Veltliner	\$30	\$24
Corral Creek Vineyard Riesling	\$25	\$20
Chehalem Mountains Pinot Gris	\$20	<b>\$</b> 16

# TWO BOTTLE GIFT SETS

CLASSIC DUO	RETAIL	CLUB
INOX Chardonnay Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir	\$50	\$40
Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir (Two Bottles)	\$60	\$48
Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir Ridgecrest Vineyard Pinot Noir	<b>\$</b> 100	\$80
RESERVE DUO		
Reserve Chardonnay Reserve Pinot Noir	\$110	\$88
Reserve Pinot Noir (Two Bottles)	\$140	\$11



\$40 \$32

**\$**20 **\$**16



# THREE BOTTLE GIFT SETS

WILLAMETTE VALLEY TRIO SET

INOX Chardonnay		
Chemistry Pinot Noir Rosé Bubbles	\$70	\$56
Chehalem Mountains Pinot Noir		
LIMITED EDITION 2018 AVA TRIO		
Corral Creek Vineyard Pinot Noir		
Stoller Vineyard Pinot Noir	<b>\$</b> 150	\$120
Ridgecreet Vineyard Pinot Noir		

